
(

(

P/O105-21

!(4

NEW
INT

ER
ES

T
DIS

TR
ICT

BA
RB

OU
R

CO
UN

TY P/O105-21

FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³

RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All tax m aps c reated under th e provisions of
reappraisal legislation are th e property  of th e Assessor
of R andolph  County , West Virginia and th e reproduc tion,
c opy ing, m odific ation, distribution or sale of suc h  tax
m aps or any c opies th ereof w ith out th e written
perm ission of th e R andolph  County  Assessor is
proh ibited by law.

Distric t 15
Date of Public ation: 1/30/2024

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

Previous Deed
Property

R ailroad R igh t of Way

R oad Easem ent

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Sc ale: 1"=400'
R oad R igh t of Way
R iver

Distric t Boundary
NEW INTEREST

4

104

108

105

102

109

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

   6-30-1964
T.R .L.   7-1986

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
OGIS  T.R .L.   5-6-1993

Map No. 104

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   


