FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY LANDMARK ge spatial

Ν

+

Legend		Restriction		Revisions					
			1	6-30-1964	10	19	28		
District Boundary	Deed lot Number Parcel or Index Number	All tax maps created under the provisions of	2 T	.R.L. 7-1986	11	20	29		
— — — – Previous Deed	UNKNOWN	reappraisal legislation are the property of the Asses	sor 3 C	OGIS T.R.L. 5-6-1993	12	21	30	F	
Property	Improvement	of Randolph County, West Virginia and the reproduc	tion 4		13	22	31		
Road Easement	Cemetery	copying, modification, distribution or sale of such tax	5		14	23	32		104
Railroad Right of Way	School	maps or any copies thereof without the written	6		15	24	33		
Road Right of Way	Church	permission of the Randolph County Assessor is	7		16	25	34	•	
River	Church	prohibited by law.	8		17	26	35		108 (
			9		18	27	36		ł

_ _ _ ------P/O105-21 UNT STRIC P/O105-21 \$**\$ i Nich RANDOLPH COUNTY NEW INTEREST 102 Assessor's Office Map No. 104 District 15 Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor 105 Date of Publication: 1/30/2024 ELKINS, WV 🧹 109 4 🎙 Scale: 1"=400'